
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isabelle Anwyl - (780086) - Nofio Clwyd - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.75 583 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.14 574 F 26/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.72 561 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.76 560 H 26/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.82 559 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.87 558 F 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.96 556 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

1:18.27 550 H 28/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Nofio Cymru 1

1:18.27 550 H 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Nofio Cymru 1

1:18.31 549 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

1:18.94 536 H 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:19.16 531 H 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Mold 1

1:19.75 519 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mold 1

1:19.89 517 S 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Nofio Cymru 1

1:19.91 516 F 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Mold 1

1:20.22 510 F 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:20.65 502 H 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:20.97 496 F 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Nofio Clwyd 1

1:21.57 485 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Nofio Clwyd 1

1:23.31 456 H 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Mold 1

1:23.64 450 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Mold 1

1:24.09 443 F 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Mold 1

1:24.64 434 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Mold 1

1:25.02 429 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Mold 1

1:25.65 419 F 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Mold 1

1:26.29 410 H 30/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Mold 1

1:28.14 385 F 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Mold 1
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1:28.14 385 F 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Mold 1

1:28.22 384 F 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Mold 1

1:28.34 382 H 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Mold 1

1:29.14 372 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Mold 1

1:30.80 352 H 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Mold 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.82 559 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Nofio Clwyd 1

1:19.89 517 S 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Nofio Cymru 1

1:18.27 550 H 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Nofio Cymru 1

1:18.27 550 H 28/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Nofio Cymru 1

1:17.14 574 F 26/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.76 560 H 26/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:16.75 583 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.96 556 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

1:18.31 549 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

1:17.72 561 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Nofio Clwyd 1

1:17.87 558 F 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:18.94 536 H 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:20.22 510 F 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:20.65 502 H 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Nofio Clwyd 1

1:20.97 496 F 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Nofio Clwyd 1

1:21.57 485 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Nofio Clwyd 1

1:19.91 516 F 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Mold 1

1:19.16 531 H 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Mold 1

1:19.75 519 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mold 1

1:24.09 443 F 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Mold 1

1:23.31 456 H 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Mold 1

1:26.29 410 H 30/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Mold 1

1:25.65 419 F 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Mold 1

1:24.64 434 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Mold 1

1:23.64 450 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Mold 1

1:25.02 429 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Mold 1

1:28.22 384 F 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Mold 1

1:28.34 382 H 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Mold 1

1:29.14 372 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Mold 1

1:28.14 385 F 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Mold 1

1:30.80 352 H 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Mold 1
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